Paie Rank Title

17
18
25

31
32
33
39
44
45

46

570
387
745

365
909
812
394
789
818

157

324
447
911
827
926
187
895
541
388
953
423
397
237
338
521
177
910
566
125
392
220
102
773
113
941
390
169
825
897
143
316
807
880
815
959

415
888

166

290
841
245

464
528

414
971

All The Way

All Or Nothing At All
Agquellos Ojos Verdes (Green
Eyes)

As Long As | Live

At Long Last Love

At Sundown

Bernie's Tune

The Best Thing For You
The Best Things In Life Are
Free

Between The Devil And The
Deep Blue Sea

Born To Be Blue

The Breeze And |

Brazil

By Myself

Change Partners

Cheek To Cheek

Cheryl

Chicago (That Toddlin' Town)
Crazy He Calls Me

The Creole Love Call

Cry Me A River

Dark Eyes

Day Dream

Deed | Do

Don't Take Your Love From Me
Don't Worry 'Bout Me
Dream Dancing

Drop Me Off In Harlem

East Of The Sun

The End Of A Love Affair
Ev'ry Time We Say Goodbye
Everything Happens To Me
Ev'rything | Love

Exactly Like You

Fine And Mellow

From This Moment On

Get Happy

Glad To Be Unhappy

The Glory Of Love

Gone With The Wind

Good Morning Heartache
Harlem Nocturne

Haunted Heart

Heart And Soul

Heat Wave

| Ain't Got Nobody

| Ain't Got Nothin' But The
Blues

| Can't Believe That You're In
Love With Me

| Concentrate On You

| Could Have Danced All Night
| Cried For You

| Don't Know Why (I Just Do)
| Gotta Right To Sing The
Blues

| Hear Music

| Left My Heart In San
Francisco

Page Rank Title

172 984 | Wish You Love

173 386 | Wished On The Moon

174 999 | Won't Dance

176 272 I'l Be Around

177 453 Il Be Seeing You

178 865 I'll Close My Eyes

179 531 [I'll Get By

180 672 I'll Take Romance

183 357 I'm Glad There Is You

186 250 I'm Old Fashioned

188 904 I've Got My Love To Keep Me
Warm

189 184 I've Got The World On A String

190 160 I've Got You Under My Skin

192 304 I've Grown Accustomed To Her
Face

194 465 I've Never Been In Love
Before

196 234 Il Wind

197 667 InALittle Spanish Town

201 267 Indian Summer

203 718 lIsfahan

204 937 It All Depends On You

205 181 It Never Entered My Mind

212 962 It's Been ALong, Long Time

216 255 It's The Talk Of The Town

217 372 It's You Or No One

223 801 Jersey Bounce

225 583 JustA Gigolo

226 231 Just Squeeze Me

227 336 The Lady Is ATramp

232 665 The Lady's In Love With You

233 643 Lazy Afternoon

238 616 Let's Face The Music And
Dance

242 666 Linger Awhile

243 124 Little Girl Blue

246 680 Little White Lies

248 698 The Look Of Love

250 688 LostIn The Stars

254 309 Love Letters

255 206 Love Me Or Leave Me

257 567 Love You Madli

260 251 Lullaby Of The Leaves
261 202 Makin' Whoopee!

264 860 The Man That Got Away
266 489 Manhattan

268 887 Mas Que Nada

270 396 The Masiuerade Is Over

276 325 Midnight Sun

277 287 Milestones

281 907 Moonlight Becomes You

282 141 Moonlight In Vermont

284 769 More (Ti Guardero' Nel Cuore)

288 922 My Baby Just Cares For Me

289 406 My Blue Heaven

290 584 My Heart Belongs To Daddy

291 246 My Heart Stood Still

292 379 My Ideal

294 472 My Man (Mon Homme)

295 164 My Melancholy Baby

296 746 My Silent Love

298 622 Nancy - With The Laughing
Face

299 332 Never Let Me Go
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Page Rank Title

301 445 The Night We Called It A Day
302 804 A Nightingale Sang In
Berkeley Square

No Moon At All

Nobody Else But Me

On A Clear Day

On A Slow Boat To China

On The Street Where You Live

303
304
308
309
310

569
657
800
630
330

313
314
316
320
322
324
332
337
340
346
351
355

704
739
434
508
334
196
855
437
199
639
601
544

The Party's Over
One For My Baby
Out Of This World
People

Poinciana (Song Of The Tree)
Poor Butterfly
Red Top

Rockin' Chair
Rose Room

Say It Isn't So
Shawnuff

Sister Sadie

357 701 A Sleepin' Bee

362 443 SolnLove

366 149 Sometimes I'm Happy

369 598 The Song Is Ended

374 755 Spring Can Really Hang You
Up The Most

378 424 Stablemates

382 106 Stormy Weather

383 142 Sweet And Lovely

386 893 ATaste Of Honey

387 444 Teach Me Tonight

393 244 That Old Feeling

394 180 That Old Black Magic

397 913 There Are Such Things

400 345 Thei Sai It's Wonderful

402 123 This Can't Be Love

403 997 This Is All | Ask

406 145 Three Little Words

407 760 The Thrill Is Gone

410 391 Too Close For Comfort

411 620 Too Late Now

413 474 The Touch Of Your Lips
418 793 Un Poco Loco

420 722 Unforgettable

421 107 The Very Thought Of You
424 728 Violets For Your Furs

428 577 Walkin' My Baby Back Home
429 609 Watermelon Man

431 945 What A Wonderful World
436 485 When The Sun Comes Out
437 225 When You're Smiling

438 208 Where Or When

450 328 Will You Still Be Mine

452 705 Witchcraft

455 190 Wrap Your Troubles In Dreams
458 555 You Better Go Now

459 947 You Made Me Love You
460 640 You're Blasé

461 243 You're Driving Me Crazy!
462 525 You're Mine You

463 395 You've Changed



